	2015同江市特岗教师总成绩单

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	学段
	学科
	姓名
	性别
	笔试及加分
	面试
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	小学
	英语
	董悦
	女
	174
	80
	254
	

	2
	小学
	英语
	鲍秋凤
	女
	160
	80.67
	240.67
	

	3
	小学
	英语
	王美宁
	女
	159
	75.33
	234.33
	

	4
	小学
	英语
	董悦
	女
	158
	78.33
	236.33
	

	5
	小学
	英语
	杨惋茹
	女
	154
	77
	231
	

	6
	小学
	英语
	金江柳
	女
	148
	73.33
	221.33
	

	7
	小学
	英语
	张晓妹
	女
	148
	66.33
	214.33
	

	8
	初中
	英语
	包函
	女
	155
	81.33
	236.33
	

	9
	初中
	英语
	刘晓鑫
	女
	123
	80
	203
	

	10
	小学
	信息技术
	陈彦希
	女
	173
	86
	259
	

	11
	小学
	信息技术
	卢爽
	女
	159
	86
	245
	

	12
	小学
	信息技术
	史冬岩
	男
	151
	83.67
	234.67
	

	13
	小学
	信息技术
	张宇
	女
	148
	86.3
	234.3
	

	14
	小学
	信息技术
	苗昆伦
	男
	148
	83.67
	231.67
	

	15
	小学
	体育
	吴泽毓
	女
	121
	79.33
	200.33
	

	16
	小学
	体育
	郑云文
	女
	110
	89
	199
	

	17
	小学
	体育
	徐长超
	男
	106
	84.67
	190.67
	

	18
	小学
	体育
	周法屹
	男
	85
	90.34
	175.34
	

	19
	小学
	体育
	曾凡阳
	男
	84
	0
	84
	

	20
	小学
	数学
	邵秀丽
	女
	156
	90.34
	246.34
	

	21
	小学
	数学
	苏文娜
	女
	154
	79
	233
	

	22
	小学
	数学
	梁静
	女
	149
	75.33
	224.33
	

	23
	小学
	数学
	张好菊
	女
	148
	82.67
	230.67
	

	24
	小学
	美术
	周宁
	女
	139
	89.66
	228.66
	

	25
	小学
	美术
	徐毅博
	女
	138
	87
	225
	

	26
	小学
	美术
	卢珊
	女
	124
	0
	124
	

	27
	小学
	美术
	李智慧
	女
	120
	77
	197
	

	28
	初中
	语文
	尤圆圆
	女
	150
	86.33
	236.33
	

	29
	初中
	语文
	高莹
	女
	138
	82
	220
	

	30
	初中
	地理
	朱丽娟
	女
	139
	82
	221
	

	31
	初中
	地理
	刘宁馨
	女
	110
	81.67
	191.67
	

	32
	小学
	心理健康
	赵明
	男
	148
	82.67
	230.67
	

	33
	小学
	心理健康
	刘美玲
	女
	146
	79.67
	225.67
	

	34
	初中
	思想品德
	李加军
	女
	129
	87
	216
	

	35
	小学
	语文
	迟国梅
	女
	175
	82
	257
	

	36
	小学
	语文
	张芷薇
	女
	171
	79.33
	250.33
	

	37
	小学
	语文
	李泰谕
	女
	171
	83
	254
	

	38
	小学
	语文
	曹雪
	女
	167
	82
	249
	

	39
	小学
	语文
	费佳美
	女
	167
	83
	250
	

	40
	小学
	语文
	刘春秋
	女
	167
	83.67
	250.67
	

	41
	小学
	语文
	杨丽华
	女
	162
	77.33
	239.33
	

	42
	小学
	语文
	王珊珊
	女
	161
	80.33
	241.33
	

	43
	小学
	语文
	石彬灼
	女
	160
	80.67
	240.67
	

	44
	小学
	语文
	曲颖丽
	女
	157
	81
	238
	


